Disclosure Pursuant to the
City of Pasadens Taxpayer Protection Act
Passdena City Charter, Artlele XV

I Does the value of this application/project have the potential 1o exceed 5250007 “Yes  No (Applicnnturast mark one)
H. s the application being rude on behalf of 4 government entity? ~ Yes ' No

1. s the application being made on behalf of 1 non-profit 501(c) organization? “Yes  HNo
If yes, please indicate the type of 501{c) organizution: FEOHeH T 5G1{eu4d) 501{c¥6)

Applicant's name: BKQDQ}}E Housing Corporation Diate of Application: February ?1,?«034

BRIDGE Housing Corporation  coniact phone number: 949.229.7076

{for guestions repunbiug thi farm}

Owner’s pame;

Project Address: 750-790 N. Fair Oaks Avenue

Project Description: Herilage Square Senior Housing Project; amendment to Development, Loan and Lease
Agreement No. 20,998 for $400.000 additional loan assistance

V. Applicant and Property Owner must disclose all joint owners, trustees, directors, partners, officers und those with more than
a 10% equity, participution or revenue interest in owner and/or project. If any of these are un organizationfentity, include
the name of the organization/entity and the first and Jast names of all parties of interest of that prganizationfentity. (List all
partics below and use additional sheets as necessury, or provide all parties on un anrachment) Plense print legibly.

Have any additional sheets or an attachment been provided? v/Yes  No

rmues of Owiser(sy, Trasices, Dirostors, Porines, Naes of Ownor(sh, Tristees, Direeiory, Partnoey, | Those with more thon o 8% equity, participntion
Officers of OwneriProiect Offteers of Dwner/Proiernt (soniinued} gr eevenue interest In Qwaer mnblor praject

LAst ol i rousmg

5 5 g € N
o1 e f Dhireetnrs ix

~§JW' Ty

sha tha sinte

Assigned Plhnaee 8
o Audddrasus B Avuched Addres
Yes Moo Appeal PLBW Spphoni

Preisi

Approved walsd Declsio

Y E ke Do Peniese Sredined i .
¥ olod i SHVaY (piodss PRy




BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BRIDG é---{ousmg

Douglas D. Abbey

Co-Founder, AMB Property Corporation
Prologis

Pier 1, Bay 1

San Francisco, CA 94111
Direct: 415-733-9402

Main: 415-394-3000

Cell: 415-517-9402

Fax: 415-477-2116

Email: dabbey@prologis.com
Asst.: Laura Spry, 415-733-9422,
Ispry@prologis.com

Ray Carlisle

President

Carlisle Companies

2200 Powell Street, Suite 530
Emeryville, CA 94608

Tel.: 510-268-9792

Fax: 510-268-9794

Email: raycarlisle@nidonline.org

Kent Colwell, CRE

Principal

Parthenon Associates

220 Montgomery Street, Penthouse 10
San Francisco, CA 94104

Tel.: 415-362-1027

Fax: 415-362-1051

Email: kcolwell@pacbell.net

Robert Freed

President and CEO
Summerhill Housing Group
3000 Executive Pkwy, Ste 450
San Ramon, CA 94583

(925) 244-7506

925-884-8904 (Fax)

Email: RFreed@shhomes.com
Assistant: Elisha Bongay
(925) 244-7508
ebongay@SHHomes.com

Harry Haigood

Private Investor

3015 Garber St.

Berkeley, CA 94705

Tel.: 415/850-9111

Email: hhaigood@hotmail.com
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Nancy Hemmenway

Chief Human Resources Officer
Prologis

Pier 1, Bay 1

San Francisco, CA 94111

Main: (415) 394-9000

Direct: 415733 9410

Email: nhemmenway@prologis.com
Assistant: Jacqui Colwell, 415-733-9540
jcolwell@prologis.com

Richard Holliday - Board Chair
President

Holliday Development

1201 Pine Street, Unit 151

Oakland, CA 94607

Tel.: 510-547-2122, ext. 1003

Cell: 415-710-0069

Fax: 510-547-2125

Email: rick@hollidaydevelopment.com
Assistant: Cheryl Lima, 510-588-5111
cheryl@hollidaydevelopment.com

Ron Nahas

Partner

Rafanelli & Nahas

3697 Mt. Diablo Boulevard, Suite 250
Lafayette, CA 94549

Tel.: 925-254-8800

Fax: 925-254-8860

Email: rnahas@rafnah.com

Asst.: Lisa Mahley, Imahley@rafnah.com

Dennis O'Brien

President

The O'Brien Group

950 Tower Lane, Suite 1250

Foster City, CA 94404

Tel.: 650-377-0300

Fax: 650-524-7650

Email: dennis@obriengroup.com
Asst.: Jennifer Andre, 650-524-7644,
jenn@obriengroup.com

Peter Palmisano

Partner, Pacific Union Development Co.
75-517 Via Pisa

Indian Wells, CA 92210

Tel.: 415-710-6121

Email: pipal@aol.com
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BRIDG dﬁousing

Lynn M. Sedway, CRE

Sedway Consulting

Real Estate and Urban Economics

44 Montgomery Street, Suite 3705

San Francisco, CA 94104

Direct: 415-399-1119

Cell: 415-515-5321

Email: LSedway@sedway.com

(Formerly: Executive Managing Director
CBRE Consulting, Inc.)

Paul Stein

Managing Partner

SKS Investments LLC

601 California Street, Suite 1310

San Francisco, CA 94108

Tel.: 415-421-8200

Cell: 415-810-4545

Fax: 415-421-8201

Email: pstein@sksinvestments.com

Asst.: Tamara Flores, tflores@sksinvestments.com

Ernesto Vasquez

Partner

MVE Institutional, Inc.

3 MacArthur Place, Suite 850

Santa Ana, CA 92707

Tel.: 949-809-3380

Cell: 949-433-9960

Fax: 949-809-3399

E-Mail: evasquez@mve-institutional.com

Asst.: Monica Guillena, mguillena@mve-institutional.com

Jim Wunderman

President & CEO

Bay Area Council

201 California Street, 14th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94111

Tel.: 415-946-8701

Fax: 415-981-6408

Email: jim@bayareacouncil.org

Asst.: Suzanne Robinson, 415-946-8702
srobinson@bayareacouncil.org
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Emeritus
Clark Wallace
Richard Bender Principal
Dean, Professor Emeritus Clark Wallace Realtor & Associates
Center for Environmental Design Research 13 Bel Air Drive
U.C. Berkeley Orinda, CA 94563
Mailing: Tel.; 925-386-0144
Professor Richard Bender Fax: 925-885-1831
804 Santa Barbara Road Email: clarkewallace@aol.com

Berkeley, CA 94707-2018

Tel.: 510-524-9684

Fax: 510-524-1466

Email: bender@socrates.berkeley.edu

Susanne B. Wilson

Principal

Solutions by Wilson

1743 Valpico Drive

San Jose, CA 95124

Tel. (cell): 408-607-7131
Home: 408-269-1063

Email: susannebw@prodigy.net

Anthony Frank

Founding Chairman

Belvedere Capital Partners

1 Maritime Plaza, Suite 825

San Francisco, CA 94111

Tel.: 415-434-1236

Fax: 415-434-9918

Email: c/o shirleypeg@aol.com
Asst.: Shirley Pegg, 415-974-6245

Sunne Wright McPeak

California Emerging Technology Fund

5 3rd Street

San Francisco, CA 94103

Tel.: 415-744-2383

www.cetfund.org

(formerly, Secretary of Business, Transportation
& Housing Agency; to 11/06)

Angelo Siracusa

President & CEO (Retired)

Bay Area Council

30 Orange Avenue (home address)
Larkspur, CA 94939

Home Office: 415-924-0238

Fax: 415-924-0239

Email: asiracusa@msn.com

Alan L. Stein - Board Chair Emeritus
1100 Union Street, #1200

San Francisco, CA 94109

Tel.: 415-928-6275

Fax: 415-928-5988

Cell: 415-816-6506

Email: asteinsf@gmail.com
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